Excellent/Master | Ginger Robertson

Master

4005
4003
4001
4002

Master

8010
8002
8009
8003
8004

Master

8006
8007
8001
8008
8011
8012

Preferred

Stunner
Logun
Oliver
Gibbs

Preferred

Rosie
Allegra
Sassy
Ryder

Scout

Zen
Roxy
Shooter
Bacc
Wally
Caper

04 inch

Papillon
Norwich Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier

West Highland White Terrier

08 inch

Tibetan Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

08 inch

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Chinese Crested
Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Daneen Fox
Bob Hodge
Daneen Fox
Mary Ann Neal

Course Yardage:

Paula Jarabin
Francine Markow
Sue Guzenske
Candy Clemente
Elizabeth G. Chilton

Course Yardage:

Daneen Fox
Christine Burton
Christine Burton
Pam Metzger
Daneen Fox

Christine Burton

177 Course Time:

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:38:58 100 st LD LD 42 0O 0 0O O O O
0:58:63 100 2nd 22 0 0 0 0O 0 O
No Time NQ LI L O 0 0 0O O O O
0:74:66 NQ L1 o 0 0 1 0 0 O

177 Course Time: 76

FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:50:43 100 st LI LI 25 0 0 0O O O O
0:51:61 100 2nd b 24 0O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 0 0O 0 O
No Time NQ LI L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:52:13 NOQ | Hp 0 0 1 0 0 0

177  course Time: 76

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:41:79 100 1st L] 34 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:47:21 100 2nd L] 28 0O 0 0O O O O
0:52:60 100 3rd L] 23 0O 0 0 0O 0 O
0:55:48 100 ath LI LT 20 0O 0 0O O O O
No Time NQ | i 0o 0 1 2 2 0
0:71:78 NQ LI L O 0 2 1 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ginger Robertson

Master Preferred

12019 Windy
12008 Kaze
12017 Skipper
12005 Bear
12007 Remi
12004 Evie
12014 Barney

Master

12009 Burst
12012 Clooney
12015 Ripple
12016 Pirch

Excellent Preferred

12013 Charlie

Excellent

12011 Toast

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage: __ 181  courseTime: 74
12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
Shetland Sheepdog Carol Lyon 0:44:58 100 1st L [ 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay 0:48:20 100 2nd L 25 0 0 0 0 0 O
Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske 0:54:30 100 3rd L [ 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keeshond Edward Tyler No Time NO E L O 0 3 2 0 1 1
Poodle Marcia Siderow 0:50:84 NO Q OO 0 0 1 0 0 0
Shetland Sheepdog Carol Lyon 0:50:98 NQ E 0o 0 0 0 0 1 0
Miniature Poodle Ronda Harvey 0:70:75 NO Q OO 0 2 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 177 courseTime: 71
12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:51:67 100 1st [ 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Tom West 0:66:00 100 ond [ L 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler 0:38:86 NO [ OO 0 0 0 0 1 0
Miniature Schnauzer Francine Markow 0:56:57 NO Q L O 0 0 0 0 1 0
Course Yardage: 181  courseTime: T4
12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E
Miniature American Shepherd Petra Kearney 0:73:33 NO Q OO 0 3 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 177 courseTime: 71
12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
English Cocker Spaniel Leslie Wilk No Time NQ L] O O 0 1 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ginger Robertson

Master Preferred

16022 Trillian
16020 Rio
16016 Zoe
16005 Apple
16010 Whiskey
16003 Dixie
16012 Frankie

Master

16014 Ki (kee)
16007 Todd
16019 Nikki
16021 Loki
16023 Zasu
16001 Sami
16015 Champion

Excellent Preferred

16002 Cody
16008 Stella

Course Yardage:

16 inch
Australian Shepherd Katrina Parkinson
Golden Retriever Teri Chang
Bearded Collie Pam Remark
Golden Retriever Diane Schlesinger
Australian Shepherd Anne Graumann
Labrador Retriever Ellen R. Green
Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Australian Shepherd Diane Mead

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons
Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Keeshond Carol Blair
Border Collie Miki Shannon
Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Wilk

Course Yardage:

16 inch
Australian Shepherd Cheri Stone
Border Collie Cary Harrison

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

185 Course Time: 70
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:37:50 100 1st L 32 0O 0 0O O O O
0:39:86 100 2nd L1 30 0 0 0 0O 0 O
0:61:64 100 3rd [] 8 0 0 0O O O O
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO [ L O 0 0 0O O O O
0:49:62 NO LI L O 0O 1 0 0 0 0O
0:66:68 NQ [T o 0 0 3 0 0 O
181 course Time: —69
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:36:60 100 1st L 32 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:39:16 100 2nd L] 29 0 0 0 0 0 O
0:39:92 100 3rd L] 29 0O 0 0O O O O
0:58:96 100 4th L 10 0 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L[] L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ L1 o 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:35:13 NO [ L O 0 0 0O O 1 O
185 course Time: 70
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:56:50 100 1st L1 L] 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:43:10 NQ L[] L O 0 0 0 0 1 0O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ginger Robertson

Excellent

16018 Emma
16013 Teddy
16004 Beckett

16 inch
Keeshond Patti Voyles
Keeshond Carol Blair
Border Collie Sonja Donaldson

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

181 Course Time: 69
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
No Time NQ LI L O 0 5 0 0 0 O
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 0 0O 0 O
0:79:97 NQ LI L O 30 2 1 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ginger Robertson

Master Preferred

20026 Ukon
20031 Doogie
20016 Koa
20008 Toby

20 inch

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Cynthia Binder
Tracy Golden
Joanne Sato

Leslie Reagan

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

185 Course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:59:64 100 1st LI 14 0O 0 0O O O O
No Time NOQ | Hp o 0 0 0 1 1
0:47:34 NQ LI L O 0O 0 1 0 1 O
0:48:05 NQ L1 o 0 0 0 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ginger Robertson

Master

20034
20028
20030
20006
20013
20021
20022
20027
20025
20011
20004
20038
20020
20036
20037
20002
20019
20018
20003
20032
20017

Mr. Quinn
Rumor
Trix
Bacon
Zooom
Remedy
Busy
Cady
Teak
Jordache
Pimms
Roma
Score
Fargo
Zipper
Joule

Mr. Magoo
Duane O
Rudy
Susie-K

Juice

20 inch

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Labrador

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Course Yardage:

George Stupar
Debby Wheeler
Denise Roteman
Tracy Golden
George Stupar
Ellen R. Green
Susan Cucura
Helen Springut
Margie Hanlon
JJ Birkenshaw
Carol Keller
Nancy Giltner
Teresa Rodney
Carol Keller
Ann Grimes
Dixie Hambrick
Heather Kelly
Janet Brown
Fran Fleck
Leslie Reagan

Teri Chang

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

185 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:37:04 100 1st
0:37:72 100 2nd
0:38:48 100 3rd
0:38:98 100 ¥ 4th
0:40:09 100
0:41:76 100
0:45:39 100
0:46:67 100
0:53:41 100
ABSENT L

No Time NQ LI
0:37:09 NQ [
0:38:33 NO L]
0:38:99 NQ [
0:43:73 NO [
0:44:41 NO [
0:45:87 NO [
0:46:49 NO L1
0:48:65 NO [
0:49:12 NQ L
0:54:51 NQ LI

[]

< &I O] [

I T A I A B

[]

1 T e I o Y A A B

27
27
26
26
24
23
19
18
11

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

O O O O O O O 0O O 0O 0Ooo o oo oo o o o o

N O B O ON O FP OO O O O O O O O o o o o X

W

R O O P P P O P O O O O O O O O O O oo o o

O O O O O O O O r OO O O OO0 0o o o o o -

O r O FPr O FPr P P O PFP OO OO OO OO o o o ™

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O 0O oo oo o o o m

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ginger Robertson

Excellent

20050 JJ
20015 Reef
20035 Cecllia
20009 Elton
20010 Fusion
20023 X
20007 lzzy
20024 Pilot
20029 Opus

Master

24004 Diamond
24008 Sterling
24001 Jif

24006 Audrey Rose

24007 Dare
24003 Brew

Excellent

24005 Maui
24002 Maverick

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

24 inch

Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

24 inch

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Course Yardage:

Jennifer Killinger
Sandra Ulrich

Julia Wolfe

Julia Wolfe

Ann Grimes

Judy Turner
Stephanie Nishimoto
Sharon Pogue

Curt Uritz

Course Yardage:

Nici Parker

Lori Barbee

Lori Barbee

Lisa Shapiro
Janelle Fuchigami

Teri Chang

Course Yardage:

Joanne Sato

Billy Bell

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

185 Course Time: 65
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:53:75 100 1st L1 L] 0O 0 0O O O O
ABSENT L O 0 0 0 0O 0 O
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0O O O O
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:47:30 NO [ L O 0O 1 0 0 0 O
0:53:02 NO LI L O 0 3 3 0 1 0
0:56:73 NQ [T i 0 3 0 0 1 o0
0:59:22 NO [ L O 0 2 1 0 2 o0
0:64:47 NQ L i 0 2 1 0 1 o0
185 course Time: 69
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:37:07 100 1st =3 0O 0 0O O O O
0:40:72 100 ¥ ong LI 0L 28 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:42:16 100 ¥ 3rd L] 26 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:47:89 100 ¥ an D00 21 0 0 0O O O O
0:44:69 NO [ OO 0 0 0O 0 2 o0
0:53:87 NQ L O 0O 4 0 0 0 O
185 Course Time: 69
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:54:27 NQ L[] L O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:55:14 NO [ L O 0 3 1 0 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Ginger Robertson

Premier Preferred

12017 Skipper

Premier Preferred

16012 Frankie

Premier

16023 Zasu
16014 Ki (kee)
16001 Sami
16019 Nikki

Premier

20012 Sandy
20011 Jordache
20019 Mr. Magoo
20006 Bacon
20030 Trix
20002 Joule
20018 Duane O

12 inch

Cocker Spaniel

16 inch

Labrador Retriever

16 inch

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Sue Guzenske

Colleen Thurston

Miki Shannon
Diane Mead
Jeanette lvie

Jeanette lvie

Eileen Kickish
JJ Birkenshaw
Heather Kelly
Tracy Golden
Denise Roteman
Dixie Hambrick

Janet Brown

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:57:32 100 1st L1 L] 0O 0 0O O O O
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
No Time NQ [T o 0 0 0 O 0 O
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
ABSENT L[] O 0 0 0 0O 0 O

No Time NQ LI L O 0 0 1 0 0 o
0:41:80 NQ LI i 0O 0 0 0 1 0
0:57:53 NO [T O O 0 1 2 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:49:44 100 1st LI 0O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT L O 0 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L[] O 0 0 0 O O O
0:41:81 NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 1 o0
0:43:23 NQ LI [ O 0 0 1 0 0 o0
0:46:71 NO [T O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:50:72 NQ LI O O 0 0 1 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

Premier | Ginger Robertson Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores
Premier 24 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

24007 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle Fuchigami 0:44:02 100 1st [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
24004 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici Parker 0:38:88 NO L] O O 0 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Ginger Robertson

Open

16026 Coco
16028 Jyn Erso
16027 Brie

Open Preferred

20041 Blade
20040 kona

Open

20042 Twistie
20051 Ash

16 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Stacey Gong

Border Collie

Border Collie

20 inch

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

Juanita Kay
Margie Hanlon

Course Yardage:

Margie Hanlon
Molly Donovan

Course Yardage:

Denise Roteman

JoAnn Borchard

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

171 Course Time:

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:49:80 100 1st L1 L]
0:58:03 90 2nd [ [J
No Time NO [ 0 O
175  course Time: 79
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:57:42 95 st 1 [
0:65:64 Nno LT OO
175  course Time: 71
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:42:24 920 st L1 [
0:61:28 NQ L1 O

EAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 O

0 1 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 O
FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0O©

0o 0 2 0 1 0
EAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0o 1 0 1 0 0O

0 0 1 0 3 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Ginger Robertson

Novice B

12020 Scout
12022 Azzi

Novice Preferred

16029 Diva

Novice Preferred

24009 Cooper

Novice B

20043 Ozzy
20044 Tilt
20052 Bitsy

12 inch

Rat Terrier

Janet K Harlow

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Barbara Zinakorjian

16 inch

Australian Shepherd

20 inch
Samoyed
20 inch

Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Nina Butler

Course Yardage:

Darlene Jay

Course Yardage:

Cary Harrison
Teresa Rodney

Pam Marks

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Saturday, June 25, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time:

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:47:65 100 st 1 [
0:55:73 95 2nd [ [J
Course Time: 71

Time Score Q

No Time NO L1

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Course Time:

Time Score Q

No Time NO L

72

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Course Time:

Time Score Q

66

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:31:69 100 1st L1 L]
0:37:02 100 2nd [ [J
0:46:70 90 3rd L [

FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 2 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



